
Barn:
1. Leander Sveen Odal SFK 890

Junior gutt
1. Lars Håvard Strengelsrud Brandval JFF 2 080

Dame Senior
1. Kjersti Solli KJFF Raufjøringen 3 160
2. Heidi Sveen Odal SFK 2 920
3. Tove Nygårdseter KJFF Raufjøringen 2 070
4. Christina Nerberg Trysil SFK 1 800

Eldre Herre Veteran
1. Vidar Komperud Hof Vestre JFF 3 120
2. Åge R. Nilsen KJFF Raufjøringen 2 860
3. Lars Bekkensten Odal SFK 2 280
3. Gisle Haugen Trysil SFK 2 230
4. Hans Holen KJFF Raufjøringen 1 600

Herre Veteran
1. Tom Erling Haugen KJFF Raufjøringen 5 280
2. Roy Fjeld KJFF Raufjøringen 4 560
3. Wojciech Olejarl Odal SFK 4 000
4. Dag Even Nygårdseter KJFF Raufjøringen 3 810
5. Finn Erik Lerdalen KJFF Raufjøringen 3 650
6. Jan Inngjerdingen Odal SFK 3 640
7. Terje Jørgensen KJFF Raufjøringen 3 460
8. Jan Arild Lerdudsmoen Løten JFF 3 180
9. Nils Øverby Trysil SFK 2 760

10. Magne Moløkken KJFF Raufjøringen 2 180
11. Gjermund Seigerud Brabdval JFF 1 960

Herre Senior
1. Kenneth Jernberg Odal SFK 4 370
2. Jim Bekken KJFF Raufjøringen 4 320
3. Tommy Gustavsen KJFF Raufjøringen 3 940
4. Tom-Erik Stømner KJFF Raufjøringen 3 500
5. Johnny Kildalen Odal SFK 3 400
6. Frode Nerberg Trysil SFK 3 030
7. Audne K. Stømner KJFF Raufjøringen 1 650
8. Tom Erik Fjeld KJFF Raufjøringen 1 580
9. Henrik Harbosen KJFF Raufjøringen 1 550

10. Tony Larsen KJFF Raufjøringen 1 380
11. Kjetil Strengelsrud Brandval JFF 1 110
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1. Tom Erling Haugen KJFF Raufjøringen 5 280
Dag Even Nygårdseter 3 810
Tommy Gustavsen 3 940 13 030

2. Kenneth Jernberg Odal SFK 4 370
Johnny Kildalen 3 400
Jan Inngjerdingen 3 640 11 410

3. Terje Jørgensen KJFF Raufjøringen 3 460
Finn Erik Lerdalen 3 650
Magne Moløkken 2 180 9 290

4. Lars Bekkensten Odal SFK 2 280
Wojciech Olejarl 4 000
Heidi Sveen 2 930 9 210

5. Tom Erik Fjeld KJFF Raufjøringen 1 580
Roy Fjeld 4 560
Åge R. Nilsen 2 860 9 000

6. Frode Nerberg Trysil SFK 3 030
Nils Øverby 2 760
Gisle Haugen 2 230 8 020

7. Audne K. Stømner KJFF Raufjøringen 1 650
Tony Larsen 1 380
Tom-Erik Stømner 3 500 6 530

8. Henrik Harbosen KJFF Raufjøringen 1 550
Kjersti Solli 3 160
Hans Holen 1 600 6 310

9. Gjermund Seigerud Brandval JFF 1 960
Lars Håvard Strengelsrud 2 080
Kjetil Strengelsrud 1 110 5 150
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